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LEGRAND	LCSÂ³	SINGLE-MODE	4	MTP	ADAPTOR	-	TO	BE	CLIPPED
DIRECTLY	TO	THE	FIBRA	OPTICA	DRAWERS

Caracteristici	tehnice
Adaptors	for	12-fibre	Ultra	High	Density	installation
Clip	into	Ulta	High	Density	fibre	optic	drawers	for	12-fibre	cassettes	Cat.	Nos	0	321
50/51/52/53
MPO	adaptors	(MTP	compatible)
Single-mode	4	MTP	adaptor	-	key	up/key	down	(MTP	is	a	registered	trademark	of	US
Conec	Ltd)
Caracteristici	generale
Legrand	cabling	system,	fibre	optic	LCS³	-	19”	Ultra	High	Density	fibre	optic	drawers
Pret:	1	396,15	lei	(TVA	inclus)	

Detalii	online:	https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/lcs3-single-mode-4-mtp-adaptor-to-be-
clipped-directly-to-the-fibra-optica-drawers-229678


